
5HV

7HV

2HV

9HV

1HV

9HV

3HV

6HV

8HV

13HV

11HV10HV

12HV

14HV
4HV

© Crown Copyright and database rights 2011. All rights reserved. HCC 100019180.
Created by the Research & Intelligence Group. December 2011

Havant Ward Boundaries

Legend
Hampshire Wards
Havant District Boundary

Key to Havant District Wards
1HV, Bedhampton Ward
2HV, Emsworth Ward
3HV, Purbrook Ward
4HV, Bondfields Ward
5HV, Hayling West Ward
6HV, Cowplain Ward
7HV, St. Faith's Ward
8HV, Stakes Ward
9HV, Hayling East Ward
10HV, Warren Park Ward
11HV, Battins Ward
12HV, Hart Plain Ward
13HV, Waterloo Ward
14HV, Barncroft Ward
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